
13ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2021

SIDES OPEN
Essais Séance 1
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No 10 HANQUET P. / SERET L. (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:18.234

Pass 17 2:22.573 1 1:04.339 **

Pass 30 3:25.364 2 1:02.791 **

Pass 43 4:28.364 3 1:03.000

Pass 57 5:31.146 4 1:02.782 *

Pass 70 6:33.908 5 1:02.762 *

Pass 83 7:37.043 6 1:03.135

Pass 95 8:39.833 7 1:02.790

In 109 10:00.446 8 1:20.613

No 57 DECOURTRAY S. / CHIAPPINELLI S. (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:27.295

Pass 26 2:39.763 1 1:12.468 *

Pass 40 3:49.622 2 1:09.859 *

Pass 54 4:59.178 3 1:09.556 *

Pass 68 6:08.603 4 1:09.425 *

Pass 81 7:17.789 5 1:09.186 *

Pass 93 8:27.113 6 1:09.324

In 106 9:50.289 7 1:23.176

Pass 138 15:04.290 8 5:14.001

Pass 147 16:15.841 9 1:11.551

No 58 NODELFER Y. / BONNOT D. (Rg=8)

Pass 11 1:26.431

Pass 24 2:35.043 1 1:08.612 *

Pass 37 3:42.759 2 1:07.716 *

Pass 51 4:51.152 3 1:08.393

Pass 65 5:59.704 4 1:08.552

Pass 77 7:06.852 5 1:07.148 *

Pass 89 8:13.548 6 1:06.696 *

In 104 9:39.012 7 1:25.464

Pass 137 15:03.279 8 5:24.267

Pass 146 16:10.738 9 1:07.459

No 79 REULET M. / DELAUNAY G. (Rg=9)

Pass 13 1:27.784

Pass 25 2:35.719 1 1:07.935 *

Pass 38 3:44.666 2 1:08.947

Pass 52 4:52.731 3 1:08.065

Pass 66 6:00.911 4 1:08.180

Pass 79 7:09.126 5 1:08.215

Pass 91 8:17.329 6 1:08.203

Pass 100 9:26.898 7 1:09.569

Pass 112 10:34.942 8 1:08.044

Pass 120 11:41.987 9 1:07.045 *

Pass 127 12:48.778 10 1:06.791 *

No 86 CARRE P. / LELUBEZ F. (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:24.941

Pass 21 2:31.382 1 1:06.441 *

Pass 34 3:38.519 2 1:07.137

Pass 48 4:45.611 3 1:07.092

Pass 62 5:52.612 4 1:07.001

Pass 75 6:59.276 5 1:06.664

Pass 86 8:05.752 6 1:06.476

In 101 9:33.874 7 1:28.122

Pass 148 16:25.268 8 6:51.394

No 88 PIETTE G. / LENSER E. (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:16.909

Pass 16 2:21.279 1 1:04.370 **

Pass 29 3:24.288 2 1:03.009 **

Pass 42 4:27.973 3 1:03.685

Pass 56 5:30.689 4 1:02.716 **

Pass 69 6:32.688 5 1:01.999 **

Pass 82 7:34.246 6 1:01.558 **

Pass 94 8:36.033 7 1:01.787

Pass 105 9:39.342 8 1:03.309

In 114 10:45.502 9 1:06.160

Pass 149 16:30.723 10 5:45.221

No 119 REBUISSON T. / LAFON P. (Rg=7)

Pass 10 1:26.106

Pass 23 2:33.953 1 1:07.847 *

Pass 35 3:42.061 2 1:08.108

Pass 49 4:48.672 3 1:06.611 *

Pass 63 5:55.585 4 1:06.913

Pass 76 7:03.647 5 1:08.062

Pass 88 8:11.474 6 1:07.827

Pass 98 9:22.930 7 1:11.456

Pass 111 10:30.060 8 1:07.130

Pass 119 11:41.174 9 1:11.114

Pass 126 12:48.535 10 1:07.361

Pass 132 14:03.688 11 1:15.153

In 140 15:27.338 12 1:23.650

No 133 VAN-LOO D. / CHARLOT F. (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:19.999

Pass 20 2:24.983 1 1:04.984 *

Pass 33 3:31.363 2 1:06.380

Pass 46 4:36.155 3 1:04.792 *

In 60 5:44.554 4 1:08.399

Pass 84 7:41.826 5 1:57.272

Pass 96 8:46.689 6 1:04.863

Pass 107 9:52.382 7 1:05.693

Pass 115 10:57.377 8 1:04.995
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No 133 VAN-LOO D. / CHARLOT F. (Rg=4)

Pass 122 12:02.618 9 1:05.241

In 130 13:15.145 10 1:12.527

In 143 16:02.288 11 2:47.143

No 162 BAJUS F. / DARRAS C. (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:16.985

Pass 18 2:23.975 1 1:06.990 *

Pass 32 3:30.866 2 1:06.891 *

Pass 47 4:37.643 3 1:06.777 *

Pass 59 5:44.526 4 1:06.883

In 74 6:58.517 5 1:13.991

Pass 108 9:53.208 6 2:54.691

Pass 116 11:00.230 7 1:07.022

Pass 123 12:06.603 8 1:06.373 *

Pass 129 13:13.167 9 1:06.564

In 135 14:36.705 10 1:23.538

No 204 WOZNY P. / GUIARD G. (Rg=10)

Pass 39 3:48.859

Pass 53 4:59.082 1 1:10.223 *

Pass 67 6:08.063 2 1:08.981 *

Pass 80 7:16.330 3 1:08.267 *

Pass 92 8:24.258 4 1:07.928 *

In 103 9:37.896 5 1:13.638

Pass 136 15:00.575 6 5:22.679

Pass 145 16:08.199 7 1:07.624 *

No 222 VANSTEELANDT E. / HACHET-ALZINA M.

Pass 15 2:08.264

Pass 28 3:20.056 1 1:11.792 *

Pass 45 4:32.295 2 1:12.239

Pass 61 5:45.150 3 1:12.855

Pass 73 6:57.627 4 1:12.477

Pass 87 8:09.373 5 1:11.746 *

In 102 9:36.111 6 1:26.738

No 515 LE GRAND P. / RICHEUX C. (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:19.234

Pass 19 2:24.052 1 1:04.818 *

Pass 31 3:27.748 2 1:03.696 *

Pass 44 4:31.103 3 1:03.355 *

Pass 58 5:33.947 4 1:02.844 *

In 72 6:53.263 5 1:19.316

Pass 117 11:17.142 6 4:23.879

Pass 124 12:20.092 7 1:02.950

Pass 131 13:23.778 8 1:03.686

Pass 134 14:28.670 9 1:04.892

Pass 142 15:32.750 10 1:04.080

No 595 HALLEUR S. / MITIC S. (Rg=13)

Pass 14 1:33.897

Pass 27 2:48.012 1 1:14.115 *

Pass 41 4:05.330 2 1:17.318

Pass 55 5:20.147 3 1:14.817

Pass 71 6:34.568 4 1:14.421

Pass 85 7:46.458 5 1:11.890 *

Pass 97 8:58.127 6 1:11.669 *

Pass 110 10:12.355 7 1:14.228

Pass 118 11:24.923 8 1:12.568

In 125 12:42.791 9 1:17.868

Pass 141 15:28.901 10 2:46.110

No 639 DAVOUST J. / LECOU E. (Rg=11)

Pass 9 1:25.568

Pass 22 2:33.841 1 1:08.273 *

Pass 36 3:42.166 2 1:08.325

Pass 50 4:50.767 3 1:08.601

Pass 64 5:59.337 4 1:08.570

Pass 78 7:08.167 5 1:08.830

Pass 90 8:16.270 6 1:08.103 *

Pass 99 9:26.087 7 1:09.817

Pass 113 10:35.047 8 1:08.960

Pass 121 11:43.981 9 1:08.934

Pass 128 12:52.353 10 1:08.372

Pass 133 14:09.978 11 1:17.625

Pass 139 15:22.297 12 1:12.319


